

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1051

Datum: 11-02-2022

Luc Aendenboom AI-Style

Heistlaan 8 - 3c

8300 Knokke-Heist

0475595571

l.aendenboom@telenet.be

Leverbon : 1125

Datum : 11-02-2022

| Order: 1689 | | Ref: Koen | | | | | | |
|---|--------|-----------|--------------|------|-----------------------------|--------|--------|----------|
| Ref. | Aantal | Eh | Omschrijving | | | | Totaal | |
| 1689-16340 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.28 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.40€ | 206.30 € |
| | | | 4.28 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 32.10€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-16341 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.28 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.40€ | 206.30 € |
| | | | 4.28 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 32.10€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-16342 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.26 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.04€ | 205.79 € |
| | | | 4.26 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 31.95€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-16343 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.26 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.04€ | 205.79 € |
| | | | 4.26 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 31.95€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-61561 | 1.400 | Lm | 1.4 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 19.12€ | 19.12 € |
| 1689-61562 | 1.300 | Lm | 1.3 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 17.76€ | 17.76 € |
| 1689-61563 | 1.400 | Lm | 1.4 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 19.12€ | 19.12 € |
| 1689-61564 | 1.400 | Lm | 1.4 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 19.12€ | 19.12 € |
| 1689-61565 | 7.000 | Stuk | 7 | Stuk | buigen van KS/DS | 13.68€ | 95.76€ | 95.76 € |
| Subtotaal voor order 1689 : 995.07 € | | | | | | | | |

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 995.07 €

PRO FORMA
Bonnr.: 1051

Luc Aendenboom AI-Style
Heistlaan 8 - 3c
8300 Knokke-Heist
0475595571
l.aendenboom@telenet.be

Datum: 11-02-2022

Leverbon : 1125 **Datum : 11-02-2022**

| Order: 1689 | | Ref: Koen | | | | | | |
|---|--------|-----------|--------------|------|-----------------------------|--------|--------|----------|
| Ref. | Aantal | Eh | Omschrijving | | | | Totaal | |
| 1689-16340 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.28 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.40€ | 206.30 € |
| | | | 4.28 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 32.10€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-16341 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.28 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.40€ | 206.30 € |
| | | | 4.28 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 32.10€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-16342 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.26 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.04€ | 205.79 € |
| | | | 4.26 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 31.95€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-16343 | 2.00 | Pand | 4.26 | m | B&M eraser 2 E8-X (140.0cm) | 17.85€ | 76.04€ | 205.79 € |
| | | | 4.26 | m | Black-out (140.0) | 7.50€ | 31.95€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm | 42.20€ | 84.40€ | |
| | | | 4 | st | Loodstukken | 0.85€ | 3.40€ | |
| | | | 2 | Pand | Opbinden | 5.00€ | 10.00€ | |
| 1689-61561 | 1.400 | Lm | 1.4 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 19.12€ | 19.12 € |
| 1689-61562 | 1.300 | Lm | 1.3 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 17.76€ | 17.76 € |
| 1689-61563 | 1.400 | Lm | 1.4 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 19.12€ | 19.12 € |
| 1689-61564 | 1.400 | Lm | 1.4 | Lm | DS plafond sleuf compleet | 13.66€ | 19.12€ | 19.12 € |
| 1689-61565 | 7.000 | Stuk | 7 | Stuk | buigen van KS/DS | 13.68€ | 95.76€ | 95.76 € |
| Subtotaal voor order 1689 : 995.07 € | | | | | | | | |

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 995.07 €